
FF

F F

F

F

F

EL: 05888

287500

287500

290000

290000

292500

292500

295000

295000

297500

297500

300000

300000

50
00

00
0

50
00

00
0

50
02

50
0

50
02

50
0

50
05

00
0

50
05

00
0

50
07

50
0

50
07

50
0

50
10

00
0

50
10

00
0

50
12

50
0

50
12

50
0

±
Regional Geology,
Goldboro Project,

Goldboro, NS

0 100 200
km

±

Projection: NAD83 CSRS MTM 4
Scale:        1:50,000
Date:         26/02/2018

0 1,250 2,500
metres

Geology
Halifax Formation
Goldenville Formation
Intrusives
Mineralized Belt
Fault
Vein

F Anticline Assumed
Tenement Boundary

Isaac's Harbour

Atlantic Ocean

Country Harbour

Gold Brook
Lake

Goldboro
Isaac's Harbour

Meadow
Lake

Ocean
Lake

Stormont

Isaac's Harbour
North

Drum
Head

Seal
Harbour


